
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 12 FEBRUARY, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

152 1 1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION) Taylor Swift1 UNI/UMA 245597658
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PRELUDE TO ECSTASY

MIDNIGHTS

WALL OF EYES

IF I COULD SING

EVERMORE

NECK DEEP

THE HUNGER GAMES: THE BALLAD OF SONGBIRDS & SN…

FOLKLORE

LIVE FROM RED ROCKS AMPHITHEATRE

AM

IN RAINBOWS

SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

MUSIC BOX (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

FEARLESS (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

MY BEAUTIFUL DARK TWISTED FANTASY

THE BENDS

ABBA GOLD

BEWITCHED

The Last Dinner Party

Taylor Swift

The Smile

Kirin J Callinan

Taylor Swift

Neck Deep

Soundtrack

Taylor Swift

Opiuo & The Opulent Orchestra

Arctic Monkeys

Radiohead

Taylor Swift
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Radiohead
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5851903

2445790098

XL1394CD

WRSE001LP-C1

B003340502

HR6961-1

602458762082

3503795

SLP014

3747478

XLCD324

2455678249

19439757292

B003357802

B003450402

2754461

XLDA780

1724732

LAULP003CD

© 1988-2024 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




