

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

				CHARLET TW THIS WEEK E	WEAST WEEK THIMES IN THI THAITT OSTHON		
ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 12 FEBRUARY, 2024							
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	2	15	1	1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	245597658
2	NEW	1	2	PRELUDE TO ECSTASY	The Last Dinner Party	ISL/UMA	5851903
3	3	68	1	MIDNIGHTS	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2445790098
4	1	2	1	WALL OF EYES	The Smile	XL/INE	XL1394CD
5	NEW	1	5	IF I COULD SING	Kirin J Callinan	INE	WRSE001LP-C1
6	4	31	3	EVERMORE	Taylor Swift	UMA	B003340502
7	R/E	3	2	NECK DEEP	Neck Deep	HR/RKT	HR6961-1
8	NEW	1	8	THE HUNGER GAMES: THE BALLAD OF SONGBIRDS & SN	Soundtrack	GEF/UMA	602458762082
9	R/E	52	1	FOLKLORE	Taylor Swift	REP/UMA	3503795
10	NEW	1	10	LIVE FROM RED ROCKS AMPHITHEATRE	Opiuo & The Opulent Orchestra	IND	SLP014
11	8	159	1	AM	Arctic Monkeys	DOM/EMI	3747478
12	14	32	6	IN RAINBOWS	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLCD324
13	9	31	1	SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2455678249
14	NEW	1	14	MUSIC BOX (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Mariah Carey	COL/SME	19439757292
15	7	22	1	FEARLESS (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	B003357802
16	17	38	1	RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	B003450402
17	R/E	9	8	MY BEAUTIFUL DARK TWISTED FANTASY	Kanye West	DEF/UMA	2754461
18	15	8	9	THE BENDS	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLDA780
19	R/E	22	5	ABBA GOLD	ABBA	UTV/UMA	1724732
20	R/E	5	7	BEWITCHED	Laufey	AWAL	LAULP003CD